

INVITATION TO OPEN NATIONAL TENDER

The Public Service Superannuation Fund is established under the Public Service Superannuation Scheme Act, No. 8 of 2012 to provide retirement benefits to Civil Servants, Teachers employed by the Teachers Service Commission and Disciplined Services Personnel (Kenya Police Service, Kenya Prisons Service and National Youth Service).

PSSF invites interested and eligible firms/tenderers to bid for the following tenders for the public service superannuation fund.

S/ NO	TENDER NO	TENDER DESCRIPTION	CATEGORY	TENDER CLOSING DATE
1)	PSSF/T/01/2024- 2025	PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES AT CBK PENSION TOWERS ON 1 ST AND 2 ND FLOOR	OPEN NATIONAL TENDER (RESERVED FOR AGPO GROUPS- YOUTH, WOMEN AND PWD	WEDNESDAY 9 th October AT 10.00AM).
2)	PSSF/T/02/2024- 2025	FRAMEWORK CONTRACT FOR THE PRO- VISION OF CONFERENCE & ACCOMODA- TION FACILITIES	OPEN NATIONAL TENDER	WEDNESDAY 9 th October AT 10.00AM)
3)	PSSF/RFP/001/2024- 2025	TENDER FOR PROVISION OF INVEST- MENT ADVISOR CONSULTANCY SERVICES	OPEN NATIONAL TENDER	WEDNESDAY 9 th October AT 10.00AM
4)	PSSF/PRE-Q/001/ LEGAL/2024-2026	PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PROVISION OF LEGAL &LITIGATION SERVICES	OPEN NATIONAL TENDER	WEDNESDAY 9 th October AT 10.00AM

- All Interested and Eligible bidders may download free of charge the Tender documents from the PSSF Website: www.Psss.go.ke, https://www.procurement@pssf.go.ke
 OR www.tenders.go.ke and forward their particulars for records to: procurement@pssf.go.ke
 The Particulars should include Name and address of the Firm. Tender Name and Number.
- Completed bid documents should be submitted through the online submission link:
 https://www.procurement@pssf.go.ke clearly marked with Tender Name and Tender Number and should be addressed to:

The Chief Executive Officer
THE PUBLIC SERVICE SUPERANNUATION FUND
CBK PENSION TOWERS,1^{5T} Floor, Harambee Avenue
P. O. Box 3561-200, NAIROBI.

so as to be received on or before WEDNESDAY 9th October AT 10.00AM (EAST AFRICA TIME)

3. The Tender will be opened virtually on the same day and time in the presence of ONLY ONE (1) bidder representative from each firm. The link will be shared to all bidders who have submitted their bid successfully through the e-procurement portal. Each Bidder who successfully submits a bid shall be required to send their, Particulars which should include Name and address of the Firm, Tender Name and Number to procurement@pssf.go.ke

Tender Opening Minutes may be circulated to tenderers upon request in writing.